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BRIDGE33

Joel Johnson
Leasing Director - Leasing

Two Union Square

601 Union Street,

Suite 1115

Seattle, WA 98101

208-771-6086
joel.johnson@bridge33capital.com

Joshlyn Steele

Leasing Manager

Two Union Square

601 Union Street,

Suite 1115

Seattle, WA 98101

239-849-0861
joshlyn.steele@bridge33capital.com

Austin Tillack
Senior Director - Leasing

Belmar
7337 W. Alaska Drive,

~ Suite 200

Lakewood, CO 80226
720-985-7655
austin.tillack@bridge33capital.com

Andrea Schubert
Speciality Leasing

Belmar

7337 W. Alaska Drive,

Suite 200

Lakewood, CO 80226

402-427-4408
andrea.schubert@bridge33capital.com

April Smith

Senior Leasing Manager

Two Union Square

601 Union Street,

Suite 1115

Seattle, WA 98101

781-913-1044
april.smith@bridge33capital.com

Jeff Wright

Vice President - Leasing

Two Union Square

601 Union Street,

Suite 1115

Seattle, WA 98101
317-313-4678
jeff@bridge33capital.com



